
Ganado Maiden Softball Tournament
February 22nd , 23rd and 24th 2024

Coaches,

Welcome to the first annual Ganado Maiden softball tournament. All games will
be played at the Ganado Maiden softball field. Thank you for participating, we are
looking forward to a great turnout!

Physical address: 40 Country Road 2461 Ganado, TX 77962

General information:
● Entry fee : $475.00

Please make checks payable to:
Ganado Booster Club
ATTN: Jordin Jones
PO Box 1200
Ganado, Tx 77962

● Providing Game Balls:
- Each team will need to provide two red-stitched softballs per game.

Please mark them, as you will have them returned to you after each game.

● Time Limit and Run rule:
- Round Robin: Each team will get 6 games during the tournament
- 80 minutes or seven innings (Drop Dead).
- The 15-run rule after three innings OR the 10-run rule after five innings will

be in effect.
- 10 minutes will be allowed between games. Please inform your parents.
- The Home Team in each game will be the official scorebook.
- A coin flip will determine the home and visiting teams. Ganado will use

the 3rd base dugout.
- 1st Place - is determined by overall record
- 1st Tie - Head to Head
- 2nd Tie - Total runs allowed

● Concession Stand / Spectators:
- A concession stand will be provided Thursday / Friday (Track Meet)

Saturday (Softball Field)
- Gate fees for spectators: $5 TCGA / THSCA / District Passes / Senior

Citizen accepted (Gate will be taken at the bridge when driving in)
- Batting cages will be available for teams to share prior to their games.

- Please no hitting into chain linked fences
- NO METAL cleats are to be worn in the batting cages

Head Coach: Jordin Jones - jjones@ganadoisd.net Cell Phone: (361) - 550 - 0663
Assistant Coaches: Brock Larson, Jillian Jones

mailto:jjones@ganadoisd.net


Team Head Coach Email
Ganado Jordin Jones jjones@ganadoisd.net

Victoria East Melissa Buck melissa.buck@visd.net

Victoria West Zoe Miranda zoe.miranda@visd.net

Yoakum Monica Chovanec mchovanec@yoakumisd.net

Edna Kayla Long kwilson@ednaisd.org

El Campo Billy Savell bsavell@ricebirds.net

Bay City Rilea Sanders rsanders@baycityisd.org

Brazos Lauren Caka lcaka@brazosisd.net

Boys Athletic Director Girls Athletic Director Secondary Principal Superintendent
Josh Ervin Jordin Jones Bryan Martin Dr. Jonathan Szymanski

jervin@ganadoisd.net jjones@ganadoisd.net bmartin@ganadoisd.net drszymanski@ganadoisd.net

Ganado Maiden Schedule
Time Thursday Friday Saturday
9:00 AM Ganado vs Edna Brazos vs Bay City Yoakum vs Victoria West

10:30 AM Ganado vs El Campo Brazos vs Victoria East Ganado vs Victoria West

12:00 PM Edna vs Bay City Victoria West vs Bay City Bay City vs Yoakum

1:30 PM El Campo vs Victoria West Ganado vs Victoria East Victoria East vs El Campo

3:00 PM Brazos vs Yoakum Yoakum vs El Campo Brazos vs Edna

4:30 PM Bay City vs Victoria East Edna vs Victoria West El Campo vs Bay City

6:00 PM Brazos vs Victoria West Ganado vs Yoakum Victoria East vs Edna

7:30 PM Yoakum vs Victoria East El Campo vs Edna Ganado vs Brazos

Ganado BTB Brazos BTB Victoria West BTB


